Permit Number

BLDC-002587-2018
BLDC-013505-2018
BLDC-014897-2018
BLDC-015237-2018
BLDC-020038-2018
BLDC-020759-2018
BLDC-021353-2019
BLDC-021865-2019
BLDC-022669-2019
BLDC-022689-2019
BLDC-022694-2019
BLDC-022698-2019
BLDC-022700-2019
BLDC-024168-2019

BLDC-024606-2019
BLDC-024999-2019
BLDC-025166-2019
BLDC-025519-2019
BLDC-025604-2019

BLDC-025908-2019
BLDC-026079-2019
BLDC-026137-2019
BLDC-026157-2019
BLDC-026296-2019
BLDC-026300-2019
BLDC-026433-2019
BLDC-026483-2019
BLDC-026488-2019
BLDC-026636-2019

Main Address

8610 S ELWOOD AVE W
3210 S YALE AVEE

201 E2NDSTS

415 S MAIN ST E Tulsa
10848 S MEMORIAL DR E
5629 S 107TH AVE E
9310 E91STSTS

1509 S LEWIS AVE E
1619 S PEORIA AVE E
1545 E2NDSTS 1

1545 E2NDSTS?2

1545 E2ND STS 3

1545 E2NDSTS4

7816 E 108THST S

8555 S LEWIS AVE E
1509 S LEWIS AVE E
601 E APACHE ST N
2930 N FLORENCE AVE E
540 S VICTOR AVE E

3930 S HUDSON AVE E
10908 ES5TH ST S

623 SPEORIA AVE E B
9009 E 71STST S

5711 E11THSTS

623 SPEORIAAVEE A
2420 E 8TH ST S Tulsa
14 N UTICA AVE E
2431 E61STSTS

1352 E 15THST S

Apply Date
5/29/2018
10/5/2018
10/17/2018
10/19/2018
12/14/2018
12/27/2018
1/7/2019
1/14/2019
1/24/2019
1/24/2019
1/24/2019
1/24/2019
1/24/2019
2/11/2019

2/15/2019
2/21/2019
2/25/2019
2/28/2019
3/1/2019

3/6/2019
3/7/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/11/2019
3/11/2019
3/12/2019
3/13/2019
3/13/2019
3/14/2019

Permit Status
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Complete
Issued
Issued
Complete
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Work Class
New

New
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
New
Alteration
New

New

New

New

New

Addition

Accessory Structure
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
New

Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration



BLDC-026706-2019
BLDC-026707-2019

BLDC-026929-2019
BLDC-027067-2019
BLDC-027305-2019
BLDC-027536-2019
BLDC-027576-2019
BLDC-027664-2019
BLDC-027802-2019
BLDC-027803-2019
BLDC-028159-2019
BLDC-028361-2019
BLDC-028540-2019
BLDC-028671-2019
BLDC-028903-2019
BLDC-028915-2019
BLDC-028936-2019
BLDC-028978-2019
BLDC-029009-2019
BLDC-029128-2019
BLDC-029150-2019
BLDC-029138-2019
BLDC-029412-2019
BLDC-029439-2019
BLDC-029516-2019
BLDC-029781-2019
BLDC-029786-2019
BLDC-029790-2019
BLDC-029971-2019
BLDC-030158-2019
BLDC-030244-2019

2431 E 10TH ST S Tulsa
2639 E 10TH ST S Tulsa

4923 E41STSTS

11101 E 41ST ST S Tulsa A
1306 E71ST ST S

6240 E15THSTSB

4924 S 193RD AVE E 700
101 E 2ND ST S Tulsa

801 E 91ST ST S Tulsa
3420 S MEMORIAL DR E Tulsa
9124 S SHERIDAN RD E
6800 S GRANITE AVE E
8138 S DELAWARE AVE E
3230 E21STSTSA

6517 E46TH ST S

1350 S BOULDER AVE W Tulsa

4115 S 100TH AVE E

5525 E13THSTS

7633 E 63RD PL S Tulsa 105
6242 E41STSTS

7060 S YALE AVE E Tulsa 707
13120 ES59TH ST S

3329 E31STSTS

4511 E9Q1ST ST S

5517 E 41ST ST S Tulsa

15 E 5TH ST S Tulsa

1 W 3RD ST S Tulsa

110 W 7TH ST S Tulsa

1545 E 71ST ST S Tulsa

6660 S SHERIDAN RD E Tulsa
801 E 91ST ST S Tulsa

3/15/2019
3/15/2019

3/19/2019
3/20/2019
3/24/2019
3/26/2019
3/27/2019
3/27/2019
3/28/2019
3/28/2019
4/2/2019

4/4/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019

4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/16/2019
4/16/2019
4/17/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
4/23/2019
4/24/2019
4/25/2019

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Complete
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Alteration
Alteration

Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration-Priority
Alteration-Priority
Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration-Priority



BLDC-030567-2019
BLDC-030734-2019
BLDC-030763-2019
BLDC-030936-2019
BLDC-031448-2019
BLDC-032035-2019
BLDC-032296-2019
BLDC-032339-2019

7474 S OLYMPIA AVE W 4/29/2019

7666 E 61ST ST S Tulsa 5/1/2019
7021 S MEMORIALDR E 5/1/2019
1020 N PEORIA AVE E 5/3/2019

2300 S RIVERSIDE DR E Tulsa 515/9/2019

511 S BOSTON AVE E Tulsa 5/16/2019
8803 S 101ST AVE E Tulsa 220 5/20/2019
2091 E 81ST ST S Tulsa 5/21/2019

Complete
Issued
Issued
Complete
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration-Priority
Alteration-Priority



Permit Type

Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)

—_ e~~~

Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)

Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)

Issue Date
5/24/2019
5/23/2019
5/2/2019
5/8/2019
5/23/2019
5/24/2019
5/23/2019
5/29/2019
5/30/2019
5/17/2019
5/17/2019
5/17/2019
5/17/2019
5/17/2019

5/30/2019
5/29/2019
5/17/2019
5/8/2019

5/21/2019

5/1/2019
5/24/2019
5/22/2019
5/16/2019
5/7/2019
5/3/2019
5/6/2019
5/10/2019
5/16/2019
5/31/2019

Square Feet
16,450.00
9,025.00
16,300.00
2,529.00
5,828.00
7,770.00
6,558.00
4,887.00
6,747.00
1,218.00
1,218.00
1,218.00
4,716.00
3,339.00

1,522.00
2,376.00
11,984.00
1,220.00
13,878.00

1,961.00
1,129.00
3,378.00
8,230.00
2,401.00
2,280.00
2,871.00
977.00
11,956.00
1,643.00

Valuation
1,093,760.50
600,072.25
1,559,968.70
193,114.44
602,872.20
430,999.78
805,665.93
496,854.70
901,871.49
162,810.06
162,810.06
162,810.06
630,387.72
446,324.13

296,666.53
148,119.84
2,255,402.37
115,692.60
1,385,579.52

341,174.78
210,242.38
389,754.04
1,136,428.85
298,804.45
304,767.60
317,762.28
92,648.91
2,327,721.28
219,619.81

First Name
Brad
Rogers
Cliff
Gordy
Jonathan
Daniel
One
Daniel
Jordan
Jason
Jason
Jason
Jason
Weldon

Mark
Daniel
Matt
Reid
Robert

Gail

Josh

Carla

Jared

Steve & Daad
Carla

Ross

Don

Tyler

Charles



Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)

Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)

5/7/2019
5/7/2019

5/14/2019
5/24/2019
5/8/2019
5/3/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/8/2019
5/31/2019
5/22/2019
5/20/2019
5/29/2019
5/9/2019
5/6/2019
5/6/2019
5/1/2019
5/24/2019
5/8/2019
5/28/2019
5/24/2019
5/23/2019
5/28/2019
5/10/2019
5/7/2019
5/7/2019
5/14/2019
5/24/2019
5/20/2019

3,000.00
3,000.00

756.00
6,692.00
431.00
6,900.00
1,197.00
1,452.00
36.00
764.00
7,185.00
1,184.00
18,094.00
1,825.00
6,240.00
7,836.00
26,572.00
30,000.00
3,000.00
9,165.00
1,960.00
289.00
1,507.00
3,935.00
5,806.00
7,918.00
3,995.00
3,756.00
5,930.00
4,844.00
17,000.00

332,040.00
332,040.00

130,024.44
949,728.64
61,167.52
1,023,447.00
160,002.99
284,417.76
6,263.28
132,920.72
1,250,046.30
216,553.60
2,749,004.72
317,513.50
439,108.80
1,534,915.68
4,859,290.63
3,068,893.20
548,700.00
1,676,278.50
369,969.60
26,414.60
262,187.86
525,991.45
722,556.70
1,550,977.84
782,540.60
735,725.28
675,410.09
842,759.12
2,957,660.00

Ross
Ross

JOSH
Agustin
Troy
Corey
Richard
Lindsay
Don
Don
Duane
bobby
David
Matthew
Michael
Lindsay
Abidin
Donald
Lindsay
Max
Lindsay
Matt
Ken
Laura
ELDON
STUART
Lindsay
Lindsay
Brad
Alan
Don



Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)
Building (Commercial)

5/14/2019
5/22/2019
5/29/2019
5/17/2019
5/28/2019
5/23/2019
5/31/2019
5/28/2019

500.00
5,832.00
200.00
2,641.00
1,716.00
372.00
5,249.00
1,948.00
366,336.00

2,000.00
1,066,672.80
24,890.00
353,703.93
271,883.04
72,867.36
913,221.02
260,389.16
50,580,884.99

Kerwin
Lindsay
LYN
Stuart
Dave
Lindsay
Michael
David



Last Name
McMains
Strickland
Beam
Guest
Jacobs
Stefanoff
Architecture
Chambers
Droz
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Bowman

Gawey
Chambers
King
Burton
Guess

Fair
Milburn
Gregory
Taylor
Soukieh
Gregory
Heyman
Holmes
Wallace
Crandall

Company

Hunter Homes Inc

Strickland Construction

Rally Point Construction, LLC
Cyntergy

Rick Stuber Architecture, INC.
Third Generation Electric Inc
One Architecture

Quiktrip

W Design

Align Design Group- Architect
Align Design Group- Architect
Align Design Group- Architect
Align Design Group- Architect
W Design, LLC

TriArch

Quiktrip

King Architectural Solutions
GH2 Architects LLC

KKT Architects

Property Client Services LLC
LD Kerns

Green Flower

Charney Properties

Don R. Holmes Architect
GH2 Architects, LLC
Crandall & Associates

Phone

9182995544
9137647000
9186292075
9188776000

918-933-4324

9184466626
6022662712
9186157147
9188945170
9184990454
9184990454
9184990454
9184990454
9187946616

9186157147
9187940758
9185876158
9187444270

9184888020
918-299-9797
9182821691
8054407537

9182821691
918-230-9991
9186454290
9185876158
9188108202

Name of Business/Bldg/Complex
Tulsa Hills Storage

Simply Self Storage

The Courtyard

First Place Tower Parking Garage
Memorial plaza

Green Prairie Farms

Fresenius Kidney Care

Quicktrip #15

Toon Law

Post Properties

Post Properties

Post Properties

Post Properties

South Tulsa Vision Therapy

University Village Retirement Community
Quiktrip #15

Sanctuary Evangelistic Church
Grasshopper Dispensary

Private Car Garage

Higlhland Plaza - Thairapy A Hair Salon
ECDC Reed

SEED

BJ'S Brewhouse

GREEN FLOWER DISPENSARY

F5

KW Housing, LLC

Green Country Bud

Southern Hills Tower

State Farm

Declared Value

535000
1108825
1900000
700000
100000
86000
946442
500000
150000
50000
50000
50000
50000
400000

175000
100000
108000

15000
471000

28426
100000
20000
1200000
3000
120000
150000
25000
400000
50000



Heyman
Heyman

BUONO
Guzman
Rich
Robison
Brenner
Ross
Barney
Barney
Phillips
blose
Reed
Edwards
Birkes
Ross
Erez
Byers
Ross
Holloway
Ross
Jenkins
Saltink
Furr
PEASTER
PRICE
Ross
Ross
Gallagher
Harju
Barney

Charney Properties
Charney Properties

LK ARCHITECTURE

AG and L Construction LLC
DevCol Group, Inc.

Shiftys RC Raceway
bren.arc Architects LLC
Subcon

Alpha Building Corporation
Alpha Building Corporation
Cherry St Plaza
Montereau Inc

Mr.

Stay Green Inc

Michael Birkes Architect
Subcon

Dove Foundation

D.P. Byers Companies LLC
Subcon

Architects Ink

Subcon

Oklahoma Commercial Construction
All American Remodel LLC
Behavioral Innovations
ARCHITECTS COLLECTIVE
PRICE FAMILY PROPERTIES
Subcon

Subcon

Pascal Aughtry & Associates
Paramount Commercial Properties
Alpha Building Corporation

918-230-9991
918-230-9991

8134179901

4053122625
918-619-7387
918 344-1010
918-587-8511
9188726601
9188726601
9182899007
9184915200
9189027768
9186936590
9186062029
918-587-8511
8325737610
9182169409
918-587-8511
9184177847
918-587-8511
9186455887
9186631549
469-441-1757
9184922987
9185813300
918-587-8511
918-587-8511
4054633494
9187438000
9188726601

KW Housing LLC
KW Housing LLC

AMC SOUTHROADS 20 MOVIE THEATRE

El Patron Cocina Mexicana
Burger King
Shifty's RC Raceway

Stone Creek Commerial Center

Bank of Oklahoma

Tulsa Technology Center
Tulsa Technology Center
Waterford Plaza
Montereau Inc

ORU NURSING BUILDING
Club Pilates

ERBA LLC

Pacsetters Claims

Dove Discovery School
SSW Holdings

One Memorial Place
BOK BTC

Consulting Services Inc
CHEP

Ankrum

Behavioral Innovations

Highland Plaza North Tenant

First Place Tower
Mongoose

110 Building - ICF
Braum's #100
Northstar

Tulsa Tech Center

150000
150000

250000
80000
350000
18000
20000
30000
8000
60000
350000
85000
250000
100000
5000
180072
325000
65000
47000
200000
20000
55000
12000
200000
80000
105000
56000
48000
500000
35000
20000



Pallasigui
Ross
DAVIES
McDaniel
Trebilcock
Ross
Wright
Moore

JVB Architect, LLC
Subcon
PPS

Trebilcock Construction
Subcon

Mid-south partitions tulsa, inc.
Morrison Construction

8132583233
918-587-8511
6164939326

9187422305
918-587-8511
918-252-9188
9186270041

Metro Diner
Petrochem
SEVENTH SENSE
Kids & Co Playcare
2300 Riverside Dr
Philcade North
Utica Park
McDonald's

2000
68000
75000

1000

100000
17500
105000
30000



