Permit Number	Main Address	Apply Date	Permit Status	Work Class
BLDC-002587-2018	8610 S ELWOOD AVE W	5/29/2018	Issued	New
BLDC-013505-2018	3210 S YALE AVE E	10/5/2018	Issued	New
BLDC-014897-2018	201 E 2ND ST S	10/17/2018	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-015237-2018	415 S MAIN ST E Tulsa	10/19/2018	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-020038-2018	10848 S MEMORIAL DR E	12/14/2018	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-020759-2018	5629 S 107TH AVE E	12/27/2018	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-021353-2019	9310 E 91ST ST S	1/7/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-021865-2019	1509 S LEWIS AVE E	1/14/2019	Issued	New
BLDC-022669-2019	1619 S PEORIA AVE E	1/24/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-022689-2019	1545 E 2ND ST S 1	1/24/2019	Issued	New
BLDC-022694-2019	1545 E 2ND ST S 2	1/24/2019	Issued	New
BLDC-022698-2019	1545 E 2ND ST S 3	1/24/2019	Issued	New
BLDC-022700-2019	1545 E 2ND ST S 4	1/24/2019	Issued	New
BLDC-024168-2019	7816 E 108TH ST S	2/11/2019	Issued	New
BLDC-024606-2019	8555 S LEWIS AVE E	2/15/2019	Issued	Addition
BLDC-024999-2019	1509 S LEWIS AVE E	2/21/2019	Issued	Accessory Structure
BLDC-025166-2019	601 E APACHE ST N	2/25/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-025519-2019	2930 N FLORENCE AVE E	2/28/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-025604-2019	540 S VICTOR AVE E	3/1/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-025908-2019	3930 S HUDSON AVE E	3/6/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-026079-2019	10908 E 5TH ST S	3/7/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-026137-2019	623 S PEORIA AVE E B	3/8/2019	Complete	Alteration
BLDC-026157-2019	9009 E 71ST ST S	3/8/2019	Issued	New
BLDC-026296-2019	5711 E 11TH ST S	3/11/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-026300-2019	623 S PEORIA AVE E A	3/11/2019	Complete	Alteration
BLDC-026433-2019	2420 E 8TH ST S Tulsa	3/12/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-026483-2019	14 N UTICA AVE E	3/13/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-026488-2019	2431 E 61ST ST S	3/13/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-026636-2019	1352 E 15TH ST S	3/14/2019	Issued	Alteration

BLDC-026706-2019	2431 E 10TH ST S Tulsa	3/15/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-026707-2019	2639 E 10TH ST S Tulsa	3/15/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-026929-2019	4923 E 41ST ST S	3/19/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-027067-2019	11101 E 41ST ST S Tulsa A	3/20/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority
BLDC-027305-2019	1306 E 71ST ST S	3/24/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-027536-2019	6240 E 15TH ST S B	3/26/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-027576-2019	4924 S 193RD AVE E 700	3/27/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-027664-2019	101 E 2ND ST S Tulsa	3/27/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-027802-2019	801 E 91ST ST S Tulsa	3/28/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-027803-2019	3420 S MEMORIAL DR E Tulsa	3/28/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-028159-2019	9124 S SHERIDAN RD E	4/2/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-028361-2019	6800 S GRANITE AVE E	4/4/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-028540-2019	8138 S DELAWARE AVE E	4/8/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-028671-2019	3230 E 21ST ST S A	4/8/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-028903-2019	6517 E 46TH ST S	4/10/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-028915-2019	1350 S BOULDER AVE W Tulsa	4/10/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority
BLDC-028936-2019	4115 S 100TH AVE E	4/10/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-028978-2019	5525 E 13TH ST S	4/11/2019	Complete	Alteration
BLDC-029009-2019	7633 E 63RD PL S Tulsa 105	4/11/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority
BLDC-029128-2019	6242 E 41ST ST S	4/12/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-029150-2019	7060 S YALE AVE E Tulsa 707	4/12/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority
BLDC-029138-2019	13120 E 59TH ST S	4/12/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-029412-2019	3329 E 31ST ST S	4/16/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-029439-2019	4511 E 91ST ST S	4/16/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-029516-2019	5517 E 41ST ST S Tulsa	4/17/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-029781-2019	15 E 5TH ST S Tulsa	4/22/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority
BLDC-029786-2019	1 W 3RD ST S Tulsa	4/22/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority
BLDC-029790-2019	110 W 7TH ST S Tulsa	4/22/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority
BLDC-029971-2019	1545 E 71ST ST S Tulsa	4/23/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-030158-2019	6660 S SHERIDAN RD E Tulsa	4/24/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority
BLDC-030244-2019	801 E 91ST ST S Tulsa	4/25/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority

BLDC-030567-2019	7474 S OLYMPIA AVE W	4/29/2019	Complete	Alteration
BLDC-030734-2019	7666 E 61ST ST S Tulsa	5/1/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority
BLDC-030763-2019	7021 S MEMORIAL DR E	5/1/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-030936-2019	1020 N PEORIA AVE E	5/3/2019	Complete	Alteration
BLDC-031448-2019	2300 S RIVERSIDE DR E Tulsa 5	[5/9/2019	Issued	Alteration
BLDC-032035-2019	511 S BOSTON AVE E Tulsa	5/16/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority
BLDC-032296-2019	8803 S 101ST AVE E Tulsa 220	5/20/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority
BLDC-032339-2019	2091 E 81ST ST S Tulsa	5/21/2019	Issued	Alteration-Priority

Permit Type	Issue Date	Square Feet	Valuation	First Name
Building (Commercial)	5/24/2019	16,450.00	1,093,760.50	Brad
Building (Commercial)	5/23/2019	9,025.00	600,072.25	Rogers
Building (Commercial)	5/2/2019	16,300.00	1,559,968.70	Cliff
Building (Commercial)	5/8/2019	2,529.00	193,114.44	Gordy
Building (Commercial)	5/23/2019	5,828.00	602,872.20	Jonathan
Building (Commercial)	5/24/2019	7,770.00	430,999.78	Daniel
Building (Commercial)	5/23/2019	6,558.00	805,665.93	One
Building (Commercial)	5/29/2019	4,887.00	496,854.70	Daniel
Building (Commercial)	5/30/2019	6,747.00	901,871.49	Jordan
Building (Commercial)	5/17/2019	1,218.00	162,810.06	Jason
Building (Commercial)	5/17/2019	1,218.00	162,810.06	Jason
Building (Commercial)	5/17/2019	1,218.00	162,810.06	Jason
Building (Commercial)	5/17/2019	4,716.00	630,387.72	Jason
Building (Commercial)	5/17/2019	3,339.00	446,324.13	Weldon
Building (Commercial)	5/30/2019	1,522.00	296,666.53	Mark
Building (Commercial)	5/29/2019	2,376.00	148,119.84	Daniel
Building (Commercial)	5/17/2019	11,984.00	2,255,402.37	Matt
Building (Commercial)	5/8/2019	1,220.00	115,692.60	Reid
Building (Commercial)	5/21/2019	13,878.00	1,385,579.52	Robert
Building (Commercial)	5/1/2019	1,961.00	341,174.78	Gail
Building (Commercial)	5/24/2019	1,129.00	210,242.38	Josh
Building (Commercial)	5/22/2019	3,378.00	389,754.04	Carla
Building (Commercial)	5/16/2019	8,230.00	1,136,428.85	Jared
Building (Commercial)	5/7/2019	2,401.00	298,804.45	Steve & Daad
Building (Commercial)	5/3/2019	2,280.00	304,767.60	Carla
Building (Commercial)	5/6/2019	2,871.00	317,762.28	Ross
Building (Commercial)	5/10/2019	977.00	92,648.91	Don
Building (Commercial)	5/16/2019	11,956.00	2,327,721.28	Tyler
Building (Commercial)	5/31/2019	1,643.00	219,619.81	Charles

Building (Commercial)	5/7/2019	3,000.00	332,040.00	Ross
Building (Commercial)	5/7/2019	3,000.00	332,040.00	Ross
Building (Commercial)	5/14/2019	756.00	130,024.44	JOSH
Building (Commercial)	5/24/2019	6,692.00	949,728.64	Agustin
Building (Commercial)	5/8/2019	431.00	61,167.52	Troy
Building (Commercial)	5/3/2019	6,900.00	1,023,447.00	Corey
Building (Commercial)	5/15/2019	1,197.00	160,002.99	Richard
Building (Commercial)	5/15/2019	1,452.00	284,417.76	Lindsay
Building (Commercial)	5/15/2019	36.00	6,263.28	Don
Building (Commercial)	5/15/2019	764.00	132,920.72	Don
Building (Commercial)	5/8/2019	7,185.00	1,250,046.30	Duane
Building (Commercial)	5/31/2019	1,184.00	216,553.60	bobby
Building (Commercial)	5/22/2019	18,094.00	2,749,004.72	David
Building (Commercial)	5/20/2019	1,825.00	317,513.50	Matthew
Building (Commercial)	5/29/2019	6,240.00	439,108.80	Michael
Building (Commercial)	5/9/2019	7,836.00	1,534,915.68	Lindsay
Building (Commercial)	5/6/2019	26,572.00	4,859,290.63	Abidin
Building (Commercial)	5/6/2019	30,000.00	3,068,893.20	Donald
Building (Commercial)	5/1/2019	3,000.00	548,700.00	Lindsay
Building (Commercial)	5/24/2019	9,165.00	1,676,278.50	Max
Building (Commercial)	5/8/2019	1,960.00	369,969.60	Lindsay
Building (Commercial)	5/28/2019	289.00	26,414.60	Matt
Building (Commercial)	5/24/2019	1,507.00	262,187.86	Ken
Building (Commercial)	5/23/2019	3,935.00	525,991.45	Laura
Building (Commercial)	5/28/2019	5,806.00	722,556.70	ELDON
Building (Commercial)	5/10/2019	7,918.00	1,550,977.84	STUART
Building (Commercial)	5/7/2019	3,995.00	782,540.60	Lindsay
Building (Commercial)	5/7/2019	3,756.00	735,725.28	Lindsay
Building (Commercial)	5/14/2019	5,930.00	675,410.09	Brad
Building (Commercial)	5/24/2019	4,844.00	842,759.12	Alan
Building (Commercial)	5/20/2019	17,000.00	2,957,660.00	Don

Building (Commercial)	5/14/2019	500.00	2,000.00	Kerwin
Building (Commercial)	5/22/2019	5,832.00	1,066,672.80	Lindsay
Building (Commercial)	5/29/2019	200.00	24,890.00	LYN
Building (Commercial)	5/17/2019	2,641.00	353,703.93	Stuart
Building (Commercial)	5/28/2019	1,716.00	271,883.04	Dave
Building (Commercial)	5/23/2019	372.00	72,867.36	Lindsay
Building (Commercial)	5/31/2019	5,249.00	913,221.02	Michael
Building (Commercial)	5/28/2019	1,948.00	260,389.16	David
		366,336.00	50,580,884.99	

Last Name	Company	Phone	Name of Business/Bldg/Complex	Declared Value
McMains	Hunter Homes Inc	9182995544	Tulsa Hills Storage	535000
Strickland	Strickland Construction	9137647000	Simply Self Storage	1108825
Beam	Rally Point Construction, LLC	9186292075	The Courtyard	1900000
Guest	Cyntergy	9188776000	First Place Tower Parking Garage	700000
Jacobs	Rick Stuber Architecture, INC.	918-933-4324	Memorial plaza	100000
Stefanoff	Third Generation Electric Inc	9184466626	Green Prairie Farms	86000
Architecture	One Architecture	6022662712	Fresenius Kidney Care	946442
Chambers	Quiktrip	9186157147	Quicktrip #15	500000
Droz	W Design	9188945170	Toon Law	150000
Gibson	Align Design Group- Architect	9184990454	Post Properties	50000
Gibson	Align Design Group- Architect	9184990454	Post Properties	50000
Gibson	Align Design Group- Architect	9184990454	Post Properties	50000
Gibson	Align Design Group- Architect	9184990454	Post Properties	50000
Bowman	W Design, LLC	9187946616	South Tulsa Vision Therapy	400000
Gawey	TriArch		University Village Retirement Community	175000
Chambers	Quiktrip	9186157147	Quiktrip #15	100000
King	King Architectural Solutions	9187940758	Sanctuary Evangelistic Church	108000
Burton	GH2 Architects LLC	9185876158	Grasshopper Dispensary	15000
Guess	KKT Architects	9187444270	Private Car Garage	471000
Fair	Property Client Services LLC	9184888020	Higlhland Plaza - Thairapy A Hair Salon	28426
Milburn	LD Kerns	918-299-9797	ECDC Reed	100000
Gregory		9182821691	SEED	20000
Taylor		8054407537	BJ'S Brewhouse	1200000
Soukieh	Green Flower		GREEN FLOWER DISPENSARY	3000
Gregory		9182821691	F5	120000
Heyman	Charney Properties	918-230-9991	KW Housing, LLC	150000
Holmes	Don R. Holmes Architect	9186454290	Green Country Bud	25000
Wallace	GH2 Architects, LLC	9185876158	Southern Hills Tower	400000
Crandall	Crandall & Associates	9188108202	State Farm	50000

Heyman	Charney Properties	918-230-9991	KW Housing LLC	150000
Heyman	Charney Properties	918-230-9991	KW Housing LLC	150000
BUONO	LK ARCHITECTURE	8134179901	AMC SOUTHROADS 20 MOVIE THEATRE	250000
Guzman	AG and L Construction LLC		El Patron Cocina Mexicana	80000
Rich	DevCol Group, Inc.	4053122625	Burger King	350000
Robison	Shiftys RC Raceway	918-619-7387	Shifty's RC Raceway	18000
Brenner	bren.arc Architects LLC	918 344-1010	Stone Creek Commerial Center	20000
Ross	Subcon	918-587-8511	Bank of Oklahoma	30000
Barney	Alpha Building Corporation	9188726601	Tulsa Technology Center	8000
Barney	Alpha Building Corporation	9188726601	Tulsa Technology Center	60000
Phillips	Cherry St Plaza	9182899007	Waterford Plaza	350000
blose	Montereau Inc	9184915200	Montereau Inc	85000
Reed	Mr.	9189027768	ORU NURSING BUILDING	250000
Edwards	Stay Green Inc	9186936590	Club Pilates	100000
Birkes	Michael Birkes Architect	9186062029	ERBA LLC	5000
Ross	Subcon	918-587-8511	Pacsetters Claims	180072
Erez	Dove Foundation	8325737610	Dove Discovery School	325000
Byers	D.P. Byers Companies LLC	9182169409	SSW Holdings	65000
Ross	Subcon	918-587-8511	One Memorial Place	47000
Holloway	Architects Ink	9184177847	BOK BTC	200000
Ross	Subcon	918-587-8511	Consulting Services Inc	20000
Jenkins	Oklahoma Commercial Construction	9186455887	CHEP	55000
Saltink	All American Remodel LLC	9186631549	Ankrum	12000
Furr	Behavioral Innovations	469-441-1757	Behavioral Innovations	200000
PEASTER	ARCHITECTS COLLECTIVE	9184922987	Highland Plaza North Tenant	80000
PRICE	PRICE FAMILY PROPERTIES	9185813300	First Place Tower	105000
Ross	Subcon	918-587-8511	Mongoose	56000
Ross	Subcon	918-587-8511	110 Building - ICF	48000
Gallagher	Pascal Aughtry & Associates	4054633494	Braum's #100	500000
Harju	Paramount Commercial Properties	9187438000	Northstar	35000
Barney	Alpha Building Corporation	9188726601	Tulsa Tech Center	20000

Pallasigui	JVB Architect, LLC	8132583233	Metro Diner	2000
Ross	Subcon	918-587-8511	Petrochem	68000
DAVIES	PPS	6164939326	SEVENTH SENSE	75000
McDaniel			Kids & Co Playcare	1000
Trebilcock	Trebilcock Construction	9187422305	2300 Riverside Dr	100000
Ross	Subcon	918-587-8511	Philcade North	17500
Wright	Mid-south partitions tulsa, inc.	918-252-9188	Utica Park	105000
Moore	Morrison Construction	9186270041	McDonald's	30000